

Stephanie Garcia Richard Commissioner of Public Lands State of New Mexico

Application for Collateral Assignment

		Collateral Assignment No:			
The undersigned					
The undersigned	and spouse or state of incorporated				
whose address is:		, the holder of State which expires on theday of,			
No	which expi	res on the	day of	,	
(Specify type of lease or contr					
20, does hereby assign,					
Address					
the aforesaid (Purchase Contr				he State of New Mexico, to	
wit:					
SUBDIVISION	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	ACRES	
hereafter be made by the assi The sum of \$70.00 for a filing If the above indebted (owned and leased) acres;ac	fee must accompany Iness includes any of acres; Federal Land res; Other state lease	this application the following, p ds (including U. ed lands	i. blease indicate such S. Forest Services, I acres	information: Private lands BLM, etc.)	
This assignment is made Mexico Statutes, Annotated,	•	ASSIGNO	ns of Sections 19-7 R (if Corporation, print ion and Executing Office		
SECRETARY (Corporation only)		SPOUSE	SPOUSE (if applicable)		

\$70.00 NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE*

^{*}Please make checks payable to "Commissioner of Public Lands". When you provide a check as payment, you authorize the State of New Mexico to either use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or to process the payment as a check transaction.

(PERSONAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)

STATE OF)	
) ss	
COUNTY OF)	
	g instrument was acknowledged before me this _	
		·
iviy Commission Expire	es:	ARY PUBLIC
	NOTA	ANT I OBLIC
	(ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNE)	Y-IN-FACT)
STATE OF)	
) ss	
COUNTY OF)	
The foregoing	g instrument was acknowledged before me this _	day of
My Commission Expire	es:	
	NOTA	ARY PUBLIC
	(ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY CORPOR	RATION)
STATE OF)	
) ss	
COUNTY OF)	
	rument was acknowledged before me this	
(Title)		,
of (Corporation)		
a	corporation, c	on behalf of said corporation.
My Commission Expire	es:	
,		ARY PUBLIC
	APPROVAL OF THE COMMISSION	ONER
Office of the Commi	incinuos of Dublic Londo	
Santa Fe, New Mexic	issioner of Public Lands co	
	fy that the within Collateral Assignment was filed , approved by me and to b	
	·	
		STEPHANIE GARCIA RICHARD COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS

Page **2** of **2**